
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05436800 

Name of Company 

Lost Tribe Productions Limited 

L/ Wee 
Kikis Kallis FCCA FABRP 

Mountview Court 

1148 High Road 
Whetstone 
London, N20 0ORA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat te 2%/o01/2013 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

signe Date 28 January 2013 

Kallis & Company 

Mountview Court z 
1148 High Road ge 
Whetstone 2 *AQIZARZF" 
London, N20 ORA é Att 11/02/2013 #206 

4 COMPANIES HOUSE 2? ia oa nee ee ‘aweseee TT UI 

Ref LOS2589/KK/KG/PC/IIG me 04 31/01/2013 #58 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lost Tribe Productions Limited 

on the 28 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name HUou  SAu REINIG 

a a - 
Signed Ss 

Loop op 

Dated 26 /: Q! f Ls 



Lost Tribe Productions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,441 19 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 16,441 19 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
16,441 19 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 16,441 19 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 16,441 19 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 16,441 19 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Connected Parties 94,000 00 
Banks/Institutions 810,000 00 

904,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (887,558 81) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (887,558 81) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 320 00 
320 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (887,878 81) 

Signature Date 

os /ofi3 



Lost Tribe Productions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Leashold Property 
Goodwill IP & Trademark 

Office Furniture & Equipment 
Investments 

VAT Refund 
Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

NIL NIL 
NIL 14,500 00 

764 00 500 00 
82,421 00 NIL 

671 40 671 40 
769 79 769 79 

| | | | | l 